Urethane Timing Belts
     AT5 Urethane,  Steel cord
253 Castleberry Industrial Dr
Cumming, GA 30040
800-235-0947 / 770-887-9725              Dimensions in millimeters
Fax: 770-887-4138 Size # Teeth Length Size # Teeth Length
www.beltcorp.com AT5-225 45 225 AT5-670 134 670
AT5-255 51 255 AT5-690 138 690
AT5-260 52 260 AT5-710 142 710
AT5-280 56 280 AT5-720 144 720
AT5-300 60 300 AT5-750 150 750
AT5-340 68 340 AT5-780 156 780
AT5-375 75 375 AT5-825 165 825
AT5-390 78 390 AT5-860 172 860
Standard widths: AT5-420 84 420 AT5-875 175 875
AT5-450 90 450 AT5-920 184 920
Width Code AT5-455 91 455 AT5-975 195 975
8mm 8 AT5-490 98 490 AT5-1050 210 1050
10mm 10 AT5-500 100 500 AT5-1125 225 1125
12mm 12 AT5-525 105 525 AT5-1230 246 1230
16mm 16 AT5-545 109 545 AT5-1500 300 1500
20mm 20 AT5-600 120 600 AT5-1750 350 1750
25mm 25 AT5-610 122 610 AT5-2000 400 2000
32mm 32 AT5-620 124 620 AT5-3350 670 3350
AT5-630 126 630 AT5-3800 760 3800
AT5-660 132 660
To order:
  16      AT5     600
length
pitch
width
Non-standard widths
available on request
Consult our sales department
for availability